
                                         Durand Invitational
                                      Rolling Green Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1947  Parker Schneider                 11  Durand                    16:17.6  5:15 
      2    2 1973  Ian Hazen                        10  Elk Mound                 18:39.8  6:01 
      3    3 1913  Noah Heidorn                     12  Colfax                    18:52.7  6:05 
      4    4 1982  Trae Schaefer                    10  Elk Mound                 18:58.8  6:07 
      5    5 1970  Caleb Beskow                      9  Elk Mound                 19:22.3  6:15 
      6    6 1940  Denbello Bauer                    9  Durand                    19:51.1  6:24 
      7    7 1911  Jadent Buchholz                  10  Colfax                    19:51.7  6:24 
      8    8 1918  Ashton Yarrington                10  Colfax                    20:16.2  6:32 
      9    9 1985  Carter Sundeen                   11  Elk Mound                 20:17.3  6:32 
     10   10 1946  Lewis Langrehr                   10  Durand                    20:22.9  6:34 
     11   11 1910  Luke Blanchard                   11  Colfax                    20:25.7  6:35 
     12   12 1983  Aiden Schiferl                   10  Elk Mound                 20:37.1  6:39 
     13   13 1967  Avery Anderson                   10  Elk Mound                 20:37.3  6:39 
     14      1999  Jack Accola                      10  Mondovi                   20:47.0  6:42 
     15   14 1978  Aj Miller                        10  Elk Mound                 21:10.1  6:49 
     16      2000  Landon Clark                      9  Mondovi                   21:23.9  6:54 
     17   15 1945  Lance Lange                      11  Durand                    21:26.5  6:55 
     18      1979  Jesse Moyer                       9  Elk Mound                 21:27.3  6:55 
     19      1981  Cooper Reese                      9  Elk Mound                 21:27.3  6:55 
     20      1976  Avery Lauer                      12  Elk Mound                 21:39.2  6:59 
     21      1977  Evan Lauer                        9  Elk Mound                 21:50.4  7:02 
     22   16 1916  Mark Sonnentag                   10  Colfax                    22:13.9  7:10 
     23      1971  Jackson Gehweiler                10  Elk Mound                 22:21.8  7:12 
     24      1980  Cason Pederson                   11  Elk Mound                 22:35.3  7:17 
     25   17 1949  Trentin Weaver                   11  Durand                    22:59.6  7:25 
     26      1974  Will King                        11  Elk Mound                 23:21.8  7:32 
     27      1987  Tobey Westcott                   10  Elk Mound                 25:03.7  8:04 
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 70°F



                                         Durand Invitational
                                      Rolling Green Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Elk Mound                                  (19:35.1  97:55.3 1:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ian Hazen                 10 18:39.8
       2      4  Trae Schaefer             10 18:58.8
       3      5  Caleb Beskow               9 19:22.3
       4      9  Carter Sundeen            11 20:17.3
       5     12  Aiden Schiferl            10 20:37.1
       6   ( 13) Avery Anderson            10 20:37.3
       7   ( 14) Aj Miller                 10 21:10.1

       2.    45  Colfax                                     (20:20.1  101:40.2 3:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Noah Heidorn              12 18:52.7
       2      7  Jadent Buchholz           10 19:51.7
       3      8  Ashton Yarrington         10 20:16.2
       4     11  Luke Blanchard            11 20:25.7
       5     16  Mark Sonnentag            10 22:13.9

       3.    49  Durand                                     (20:11.6  100:57.7 6:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Parker Schneider          11 16:17.6
       2      6  Denbello Bauer             9 19:51.1
       3     10  Lewis Langrehr            10 20:22.9
       4     15  Lance Lange               11 21:26.5
       5     17  Trentin Weaver            11 22:59.6
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3100 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1939  Parker Almstad                    8  Durand                    12:07.1  6:18 
      2      1914  Theo Hovde                        7  Colfax                    12:12.3  6:21 
      3      1912  Charlie Charbonnaeu               7  Colfax                    12:20.0  6:25 
      4    2 2003  Carson Hass                       7  Mondovi                   12:20.7  6:25 
      5    3 1942  Conner Davidson                   7  Durand                    12:51.7  6:41 
      6    4 2001  Jaxon Cooke                       8  Mondovi                   12:58.1  6:44 
      7    5 1944  Alex Hagness                      7  Durand                    13:04.7  6:48 
      8    6 2005  Ethan Lueloff                     6  Mondovi                   14:31.9  7:33 
      9      1975  Grady Larson                      7  Elk Mound                 14:33.1  7:34 
     10      1917  Logan Swartz                      7  Colfax                    15:01.0  7:48 
     11      1915  Tristan Larson                    8  Colfax                    15:09.6  7:53 
     12      1972  Dane Hanson                       8  Elk Mound                 15:13.4  7:55 
     13    7 1943  Akin Fuentes                      6  Durand                    15:17.1  7:57 
     14      1986  Nels Tanula                       8  Elk Mound                 15:21.2  7:59 
     15    8 2007  Quin Sandberg                     6  Mondovi                   15:45.8  8:11 
     16      1984  Keason Seyller                    8  Elk Mound                 15:59.1  8:18 
     17    9 1941  Alex Brantner                     7  Durand                    16:44.4  8:42 
     18   10 2006  Devin Melsness                    6  Mondovi                   17:01.0  8:51 
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                                       Weather: Overcast, 71°F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Durand                                     (14:01.0  70:05.0 4:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Parker Almstad             8 12:07.1
       2      3  Conner Davidson            7 12:51.7
       3      5  Alex Hagness               7 13:04.7
       4      7  Akin Fuentes               6 15:17.1
       5      9  Alex Brantner              7 16:44.4

       2.    30  Mondovi                                    (14:31.5  72:37.5 4:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carson Hass                7 12:20.7
       2      4  Jaxon Cooke                8 12:58.1
       3      6  Ethan Lueloff              6 14:31.9
       4      8  Quin Sandberg              6 15:45.8
       5     10  Devin Melsness             6 17:01.0


